Tuesday East / 2014 Summer

Date
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014

5/13/2014
5/13/2014
5/13/2014
5/13/2014

5/20/2014
5/20/2014
5/20/2014
5/20/2014

5/27/2014
5/27/2014
5/27/2014
5/27/2014

6/3/2014
6/3/2014
6/3/2014
6/3/2014

6/10/2014
6/10/2014
6/10/2014
6/10/2014

6/17/2014
6/17/2014
6/17/2014
6/17/2014

6/24/2014
6/24/2014
6/24/2014
6/24/2014

7/1/2014
7/1/2014
7/1/2014
7/1/2014

Start

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

Facility

7:30 PM EASTON 1
8:00 PM EASTON 2
8:45 PM EASTON 1
9:10 PM EASTON 2

7:30 PM
8:45 PM
8:50 PM

EASTON 1
EASTON 1
NORTH 1
NORTH 1

7:30 PM
8:45 PM
8:50 PM

EASTON 1
EASTON 1
NORTH 1
NORTH 1

7:30 PM
8:45 PM
8:50 PM

EASTON 1
EASTON 1
NORTH 1
NORTH 1

7:30 PM
8:45 PM
8:50 PM

EASTON 1
EASTON 1
NORTH 1

10:00 PM NORTH 1

7:30 PM EASTON 1
8:45 PM EASTON 1
8:50 PM NORTH 1

10:00 PM NORTH 1

8:00 PM
8:20 PM
9:10 PM
9:30 PM

DUBLIN 1
DUBLIN 2
DUBLIN 1
DUBLIN 2

8:00 PM
8:20 PM
9:10 PM
9:30 PM

DUBLIN 1
DUBLIN 2
DUBLIN 1
DUBLIN 2

8:00 PM
8:20 PM
9:10 PM
9:30 PM

DUBLIN 1
DUBLIN 2
DUBLIN 1
DUBLIN 2

Home

One Man Wolf Pack
Mad Cows

Pylons

DTOM

Pylons

Mad Cows

One Man Wolf Pack
Comictown

Mad Cows

Young Guns
Iceholes

One Man Wolf Pack

Comictown
Iceholes
Young Guns
Mad Cows

Iceholes
Merchants of Beer
DTOM

Young Guns

Iceholes
DTOM
Mad Cows
Comictown

Pylons

One Man Wolf Pack
Young Guns
Merchants of Beer

Young Guns
Comictown
Iceholes
Merchants of Beer

DTOM

Iceholes
Merchants of Beer
Young Guns

Visitor

Young Guns
Comictown
Iceholes
Merchants of Beer

DTOM

Iceholes
Merchants of Beer
Young Guns

DTOM

Merchants of Beer
Comictown

Pylons

Merchants of Beer
DTOM

Pylons

One Man Wolf Pack

One Man Wolf Pack
Pylons

Comictown

Mad Cows

Young Guns

One Man Wolf Pack
Merchants of Beer
Pylons

Mad Cows
Comictown
DTOM
Iceholes

One Man Wolf Pack
Mad Cows

Pylons

DTOM

Pylons

Mad Cows

One Man Wolf Pack
Comictown
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7/8/2014
7/8/2014
7/8/2014
7/8/2014

7/15/2014
7/15/2014
7/15/2014
7/15/2014

7/22/2014
7/22/2014
7/22/2014
7/22/2014

8:00 PM DUBLIN 1
8:20 PM DUBLIN 2
9:10 PM DUBLIN 1
9:30 PM DUBLIN 2

8:00 PM DUBLIN 1
8:20 PM DUBLIN 2
9:10 PM DUBLIN 1
9:30 PM DUBLIN 2

8:00 PM DUBLIN 1
8:20 PM DUBLIN 2
9:10 PM DUBLIN 1
9:30 PM DUBLIN 2

DTOM

Merchants of Beer
Comictown

Pylons

Merchants of Beer
DTOM

Pylons

One Man Wolf Pack

One Man Wolf Pack
Pylons

Comictown

Mad Cows

Mad Cows

Young Guns
Iceholes

One Man Wolf Pack

Comictown
Iceholes
Young Guns
Mad Cows

Iceholes
Merchants of Beer
DTOM

Young Guns
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